STARK Power GmbH – Gewerbepark Birkenhain 21 – 63579 Freigericht – Germany – +49 6051 916679-0
www.stark-power.de – service@stark-power.de
Datasheet
Lithium Ion Battery BIS-0240136S
24 V (26 V) – 13.6 Ah Bicylce Battery and charger
Lithium Ion Battery in plastic housing, keys and charger.
Technical Data:
Nominal voltage: 24 V (26 V)
Rated capacity C1: 13,6 Ah
Standard charge: 2 or 5 A CC (constant current) charge to 29,4 V,
then CV (constant voltage) 29,4 V,
until I= 0.5 A
Normal discharge current:  20 A
Maximum discharge current:  30 A
Discharge cut-off voltage: 21 V
Operating temperature: Charging :         0 - 45°C
Discharging : -20 - 60°C
Storage temperature: -20  - + 45°C
Weight: 2,8 Kg
STARK Power GmbH – Gewerbepark Birkenhain 21 – 63579 Freigericht – Germany – +49 6051 916679-0
www.stark-power.de – service@stark-power.de
May 2021
Dimensions: